Chest Wall Resection & Reconstruction

CSUVetCE March 17-18, 2025

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 1 - Monday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:35 AM
11:50 AM
12:35 PM
1:20 PM
5:20 PM

Full Hot Breakfast and Welcome

Chest Wall Disease & Prognosis — Dr. Liptak

Chest Wall Resection: Imaging & Basic Resection — Dr. Liptak
Break

Advanced: Chest Wall Resection & Reconstruction — Dr. Liptak
Anesthesia for Chest Wall Surgery — Dr. Boscan

Break

Post-operative Care After Chest Wall Reconstruction — Dr. Guillaumin
Lunch

Wet Lab 1: Simple Chest Wall Resection

End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:

Johnson&dJohnson
MedTech



Chest Wall Resection & Reconstruction

CSUVetCE March 17-18, 2025

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 2 — Tuesday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Full Hot Breakfast

Wet Lab 2: Advancement of the Diaphragm

Lunch

Wet Lab 2 (cont.): Advanced Chest Wall Resection with Mesh
Discussion — Dr. Liptak

Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsors:

Johnson&dJohnson
MedTech



