

Chest Wall Resection & Reconstruction

March 17-18, 2025

Day 1 – Monday

8:00 AM	Full Hot Breakfast and Welcome
8:30 AM	Chest Wall Disease & Prognosis – Dr. Liptak
9:00 AM	Chest Wall Resection: Imaging & Basic Resection – Dr. Liptak
9:45 AM	Break
10:00 AM	Advanced: Chest Wall Resection & Reconstruction – Dr. Liptak
10:45 AM	Anesthesia for Chest Wall Surgery – Dr. Boscan
11:35 AM	Break
11:50 AM	Post-operative Care After Chest Wall Reconstruction – Dr. Guillaumin
12:35 PM	Lunch
1:20 PM	Wet Lab 1: Simple Chest Wall Resection
5:20 PM	End of Day 1

Course Sponsors:

Johnson & Johnson Med Tech



Chest Wall Resection & Reconstruction

March 17-18, 2025

Day 2 - Tuesday

8:00 AM	Full Hot Breakfast
8:30 AM	Wet Lab 2: Advancement of the Diaphragm
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Wet Lab 2 (cont.): Advanced Chest Wall Resection with Mesh
3:00 PM	Discussion – Dr. Liptak
4:00 PM	Conclusion of Course

Course Sponsors:

Johnson & Johnson Med Tech